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M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Website question - 0021013 - Posey Pulse Oximetry Sensor Wrap

1 message

Claire Mansell <clairemansell16@gmail.com> 17 August 2022 at 10:50
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

That's great thank you for confirming.

Please could you send over pro forma.. My delivery address is Claire Cummings, 19 Jarvis Road, Canvey Island,
Essex SS8 9FJ.

My invoice address is Claire Cummings, flat 11 oyster court, 5-11 elder tree Road, canvey island, Essex ss8 8aa.
Telephone number 07810 188092.

| will pay via PayPal /bank transfer.

Kind regards,
Claire Cummings

On Wed, 17 Aug 2022, 09:24 Kate Griffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Claire,

That is correct, if you were to buy 2 boxes, that would be £11.60 each. My apologies, | did not mention that
carriage is free (UK). We aim to ship on the next working day after payment is received.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Wed, 17 Aug 2022 at 09:19, Claire Mansell <clairemansell16@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,
Thank you for your email.
Is that £11.60 per box of 12,if | were to order two boxes (24 wraps in total). Also do you know what the postage
cost would be and how quickly these could be with me please?
Kind regards,
Claire
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On Wed, 17 Aug 2022, 08:42 Kate Griffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Claire,

Thank you for your enquiry via our website.

The price breaks for part number 0021013 - Posey Pulse Oximetry Sensor Wrap 6554 (box of 12) are as
follows:

[1=£1435 [2=£11.60each  [[3-10=£10.70 each [[11 or more= £ 10.45 each |

If you would like a proforma invoice, | would need your delivery and invoice addresses and telephone number
in order to set up a new account for you. We accept payment by BACS, PayPal (this incurs a 6% fee) or card
payment.

| am unable to take card payments myself, but a colleague of mine would ring you when you are happy with
the proforma invoice.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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